

Breakfast

2024

An Event to Benefit Dakota Woodlands

Presented By:

Thursday, May 2, 2024 CHS Inc.



Supporting families experiencing homelessness

Last year, Dakota Woodlands served 189 individuals from 62 families. Of those 189 individuals, 121 were children. Eighty-six percent of all individuals identified as BIPOC; 35% of adults reported fleeing domestic violence, 71% reported a history of domestic violence; 75% have annual incomes of \$12,000 or less; and 67% report having a mental or physical disability.

Dakota Woodlands is the only shelter for families experiencing homelessness in Dakota County. Families can stay with us as long as they need to overcome challenges and achieve stability.

We envision a community where every family has safe, stable home of their own. However, we can only do this life-changing work with the



help of sponsors and donors. Your commitment to sponsor the Empowering Families breakfast event ensures that Dakota Woodlands can fulfill our mission of empowering displaced families on their path to independence.

Your Sponsorship Gives Families Hope

Dakota Woodlands not only offers hope for a brighter future for families experiencing homelessness, it is a shining example of a comprehensive program that achieves sustainable results. Designed to help families gain stability, Dakota Woodlands provides support and education with the ultimate goal of families finding a safe home of their own.

As an event sponsor, you will increase awareness and access to the critical services provided by Dakota Woodlands:

- Shelter and basic needs for 22 families per night
- 24/7 Support
- Connection to community resources
- · Identifying and addressing barriers to housing
- Specialized educatoin and training programs





Empowering Families

You are invited to sponsor this important event to support families experiencing homelessness in our community.

This event supports families experiencing homelessness, which have hit record numbers in the past year. Align yourself and your company with a local organization that is directly connected to families in need and doing great work every day. Together, we can do great things.



Attendees will hear from Dakota Woodlands' staff, community partners, and former residents which will illustrate the importance of the critical support provided to homeless families in our community.

Sponsor Levels:

Presenting | \$10,000 Gold | \$5,000 Silver | \$2,500 Bronze | \$1,000

| Benefits | Presenting \$10,000 | Gold \$5,000 | Silver \$2,500 | Bronze \$1,000 |
|--|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|-------------------|---------------------|
| Guest seats at event | 2 tables (16 seats) | 2 tables (16 seats) | 1 table (8 seats) | 1/2 table (4 seats) |
| Recognition in event program* | Name & logo on front | Logo | Logo | Name |
| On-screen recognition at event* | Logo | Logo | Logo | Logo |
| Recognition on event webpage | Logo with link to sponsor's site | Logo with link to sponsor's site | Logo | Name |
| Special thank you in Dakota Woodlands' annual report | Name | Name | Name | Name |
| Recognition on social media | Link to sponsor page | Name | Name | |
| Recognition in thank you email | Logo | Name | | |
| Recognition in Dakota Woodlands' summer newsletter | Color logo | Logo | | |
| Recognition on event invitation | Logo | | | |
| Acknowledgement from stage | Yes | | | |
| Company name & logo paired with event logo | Yes | | | |

Dakota Woodlands Empowering Families Breakfast Event Sponsorship Form

Please confirm your sponsorship for the Empowering Families Breakfast by completing this form.

| Sponsor: |
|--|
| Please list sponsor's name as it should appear in published materials. |
| |
| Contact: |
| Address: |
| |
| City/State/Zip: |
| Email: |
| Phone: |

Level of Sponsorship

- Gold Sponsor \$5,000
- Silver Sponsor \$2,500
- □ Bronze Sponsor \$1,000

Invoice will be sent upon confirmation of sponsorship. Payment can be mailed to:

Dakota Woodlands 3430 Wescott Woodlands, Eagan, MN 55123 ATTN: Jennifer Harrison

If you have questions, please contact:

Jennifer Harrison – Executive Director Phone: 651.289.8982 Email: jennifer@dakotawoodlands.org

Thank you for supporting Dakota Woodlands and investing in our mission to empower displaced families on their journey to independence!